
42 43

8 mm
Ceramic Painted

Anti-Vandal 
Tempered Glass

Invisible
Hinges

Flange Covers for
Invisible Floor
Connection

Electrostatic powder paint
resistant to external weather

conditions was applied
on the zinc-enriched primer.

Fans for
Ventilation

Glass Wool Insulation 
Covered with 

Aluminum Foil

Two Point
Front Cover

Lock System

PDU with Current
Circuit Protection &

On-Off Switch Free Air Inlet
with Filtered

Front Cover
with Piston

VESA Compliant
Mounting Solutions

for Monitor and
TV Connections

High Quality Finishes

Easy Access for Maintenance

mm i-Vandal Tempered Glass8 Ant

Available for MountsFloor 

Easy Monitor-TV Mounting

Heaters with Thermostat (optional)

Key Features

Main Features Optional

Custom
Color

Tempered
Glass

Floor 
Mounts

Touch
Screen

Base
Wheels

Fans for
Ventilation

PDU
3 x Socket

Client
Logo

Base
Feets

Lockable
Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project

Show this product
on the website  M5B  
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Colour Code: BBB Colour Code: AAB

M5 SERIES
Full-Outdoor
Totem Enclosure

MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

43"

46"

49"

50"

55"

65"

75"

Display
(inch)

Mountable Max.
Monitor Dimension

Portrait Dimension
(WxHxD)

Landscape Dimension
(WxHxD)

Feets
(WxD)

Weight
(kg)

Viewing Area
(WxH)

Portrait / Landscape
Dimension (WxHxD) (mm)

Weight
(kg)

570x980x100 mm

615x1060x100 mm

645x1115x100 mm

655x1135x100 mm

720x1250x100 mm

845x1470x100 mm

970x1690x100 mm

1027x1923x160 mm

1064x1995x160 mm

1095x2050x160 mm

1110x2050x160 mm

1174x2187x160 mm

1295x2404x160 mm

1424x2437x160 mm

1472x1800x160mm

1549x1869x160 mm

1605x1900x160 mm

1620x1900x160 mm

1742x1978x160 mm

1866x2100x160 mm

2185x2227x160 mm

205x205 mm

205x205 mm

205x205 mm

205x205 mm

205x205 mm

205x205 mm

205x205 mm

185

210

235

235

255

275

295

529x941 mm

573x1018 mm

604x1074 mm

616x1096 mm

680x1210 mm

804x1428 mm

928x1650 mm

2000x1200x350 / 1880x320x1550

2100x1160x350 / 1970x320x1650

2150x1200x350 / 2000x320x1700

2150x1210x350 / 2000x320x1710

2250x1200x350 / 2100x320x1650

2500x1400x350 / 2200x320x1970

2350x1450x350 / 2200x320x2100

235

260

285

285

305

325

360

43" 46" 50"49" 55" 65" 75"
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* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.
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