

## **Key Features**

- High Quality Finishes
- Easy Access for Maintenance
- 8mm Anti-Vandal Tempered Glass
- Available for Floor Mounts
- Easy Monitor-TV Mounting
- Heaters with Thermostat (optional)







MONITOR		ENCLOSURE					PACKAGE	
Display (inch)	Mountable Max. Monitor Dimension	Portrait Dimension (WxHxD)	Landscape Dimension (WxHxD)	Feets (WxD)	Weight (kg)	Viewing Area (WxH)	Portrait / Landscape Dimension (WxHxD) (mm)	Weight (kg)
43"	570x980x100 mm	1027x1923x160 mm	1472x1800x160mm	205x205 mm	185	529x941 mm	2000x1200x350 / 1880x320x1550	235
46"	615x1060x100 mm	1064x1995x160 mm	1549x1869x160 mm	205x205 mm	210	573x1018 mm	2100x1160x350 / 1970x320x1650	260
49"	645x1115x100 mm	1095x2050x160 mm	1605x1900x160 mm	205x205 mm	235	604x1074 mm	2150x1200x350 / 2000x320x1700	285
50"	655x1135x100 mm	1110x2050x160 mm	1620x1900x160 mm	205x205 mm	235	616x1096 mm	2150x1210x350 / 2000x320x1710	285
55"	720x1250x100 mm	1174x2187x160 mm	1742x1978x160 mm	205x205 mm	255	680x1210 mm	2250x1200x350 / 2100x320x1650	305
65"	845x1470x100 mm	1295x2404x160 mm	1866x2100x160 mm	205x205 mm	275	804x1428 mm	2500x1400x350 / 2200x320x1970	325
75"	970x1690x100 mm	1424x2437x160 mm	2185x2227x160 mm	205x205 mm	295	928x1650 mm	2350x1450x350 / 2200x320x2100	360

<sup>\*</sup> Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.



Optional

On ProjectNot Available





Logo

















Touch

Floor Lockable PDU Base Base Tempered Mounts Wheels Feets Glass Cover 3 x Socket Ventilation